;/%

?& vy 55

\J\
q

Mo

UNOFFICIAL CORY, ,

LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSTON AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT is made and entered into as of the 2nd day of May, 1988,
by and between FIRST OF AMERICA BANK ~ GOLF MILL, an Illinois Corporat ion
{"BANK"), and LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, Not Personally, but solely as Trustee
under Trust Agreement dated November 13, 1979, and kmown as Trust Number

1019564 BORROWER" ) , 9\0 .

WHEF £S5

A. The BORRONER has heretofore esecuted an Instalment Note dated
December 1, 1886 % the principal amount of Three Hundred Twenty Five Thousand
and no/100 DOLLARS (322%,000,00) {"NOTE") of which the BANK is presently the

holder;

B. ‘'The NOTE is secured by = Mortgage dated December 1, 1986 and recorded
in the Recorder's Dffice of Cook Ciunty, Illinois on December 19, 1986 as
Document Number 86609160 ("MORTGAGE") conveving to BANK certain real estate
described in "Exhibit A - Parcel 1" attaciel hereto and by this reference
incorporated herein ("REAL ESTATE");

C. The NOTE is further secured by an Assigmaint of Rents bearing even
date therewith and recorded in the Recorder's Office ci -Cmok County, Illinois
on December 19, 1986 as Document Number 86609170 ("ASSIGRENT OF RENTS") 0]
asaigning all the rents and profits from the REAL ESTATE; %E
La
P

D. The NOTE is further secured by a Second Mortgage dated Decomber 1, Ul
1986 and recorded in the Recorder's 0ffice of Cook County, Illinois on
December 19, 1986 as Document Number 86609167 ("SECOND MORTGAGE") conveying to
BANK certain real estate described in "Exhibit A - Parcel 2" attached hereto
and by this reference incorporated herein ("REAL ESTATE");

E. 'The NOTE is further secured by an Assignment of Rents bearing even
date thorewith and recorded in the Recorder's 0ffice of Cook County, Illinois
on becember 19, 1986 as Document Number 86609168 ("ASSIGNMENI OF RENTS")
assigning all the rents and profite from the REAL ESTATE;




okt SEEN
(i B VTR S { LR A ANEA 0 B R A F L W
WViobrzraly rpenoesn beans

r

e
e ) oy e o
7K D R NI 2
[t % S TR TE AL

R AR

ot '.')!" el

RO TA ¥ S 3 Ay AN B N RN
R

Ao AR

IOV TRTEeL:
P B R

ROREEING s .
Sl SN

E

R N Tl el

t

wart koo o

At b
U NS R R

HEA N
PR LLT

sotover Taen g




UNOFFICIAL CQORY,

-0

F. The BANK has disbursed to BORROWER the principal sum evidenced vy the

NOTE and has received partial payments from the lien of the herelnabove
described;

G, SORROWER has requested BANK to extend the date required for the
payment of che hereinabove described NOTE, MORTGAGE, and SECOND MORTGAGE;

H. BANK has fgreed to extend the cue date for the payment of the NOTE,

MORTGAGE, and SECOND (%WRIGAGE provided BORROWER agrees to the following terms
and conditions;

NOW THEREFORE, in considerstion of the mutual covenants, premises and
conditions herein contained and ‘he payment of the sum of TEN AND NO/100

DOLLARS ($10.00} the recelpt of which is herelw aclmowledged, THE PARTIES
HERETO AGREE AS FOLLOWS:

1. The due date for the payment of the NOTZ is extended from January 1,
1990 to May 2, 1993,

2, It is agreed, as of the date hereof, the unpaid principal balance

evidenced by the NOIE is Three Hundred Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Forty and
24/100 DOLLARS (8311,740.24).

3. In consideration of BANK extending the due date to May 2, 1u93,
BORROWER agrees that the interest rate and payment of sald interest on the

principal sum and the payment of the principal sum all evidenced by the NOTE
shall ba amended as follows:

SrASE S WAL

Interest shall be payable on the principal sum from May 2,
1988 on the balance of princlpal remalning from time to time

unpaid at the rate of 10.25 percent per annum in instalments
(principal and interest) as followa:




s
e kil

el oot brreste ot N Beaomapeys

e MNP PR )

. I':E_‘..ﬂ‘,".:q.ll‘ oy Ay "."" i,'if" .s‘|.‘ :‘!-[ U'. :r t.i L T SR .".'-:1

atily ot

BT ION Lty b

e

GO AR e s g e e s

S R L N L A R RN st

Badypratiea oy Mot ooy

[T
[

[ ER PN

e A

bopgene o
RN




UNOFFICIAL CQRY, ,

Six Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One and 87/100 DOLLARS
(56,661.97) on the 1nt day of June, 1988 and on the

1ot day of each and every month thereafter untll the NOTE
1s fully pald except that the final payment of both
peincipal and interest, if not sooner paild, shall be due
ol the 2nd day of May, 1993,

4. In the event a payment is ten (10} or more days past due, a late
charge of Five Percent (5.0%) of the total payment amcunt or $333,10 shall be
due and payable,

5. The lien of the MORTGAGE, SECOND MORTGAGE, and ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS
(2) are hereby modified and extendsd as security for the payment of the NOTE,

6. Except as modified herein, the terss, covenants, and conditions of
the NOTE, MORIGAGE, SECOND MORTGAGE, and ASS/ZWMENT OF RENTS (2) shall remain

unchangad and otherwise in full force and effect. In the event of any
inconsistency between the terms of this Agreement ani the terms of the NOTE
and/or MORTGAGE, SECOND MORTGAGE, and ASSIGNMENT OF REFTS (2), the terms

herein shall control.

7. This Loan Modification and Extenslon Agreement shall in oo way be
construed ag a release of BANK'S original loan and shall In no way erajudice
its rights in connection therewith,

8. This Agreement shall be governed by and construed under the laws of
the State of Illinois,

SZSIT2Z Y




UNOFFICIAL COPY

.
.
-
o
. e \zr-‘. ] B T N
TR E P PR B P VoS
I2LAEN e S e ae b - - o] . N
L N0 LA YT G FRE RIS [y R AR LA BTS B AFY be RN :
: e - . o " : : tgm e net - i
et e rmaynd Lrodl o odt onaet toeon b ;
I B R IS BN ST DTS ot RN TERN e 01 £ 73 LA L LK B BONLRAN RITH
R T SR PP B g el
R O Ot S S ,;(i,v;.{ ey finth AR ARN i !
doptpene SIS AT G} drmnipot ooty :
Poygogny e el
. S T Dy T AT )
B P L T T REE S & B R SN it e ' N ’ ! '
e e o E . . -yt - oyl Y T . i .
Bton Pt cadomoeven aoeey? ey cefomsd Pt e e oo
[ R et ATV
\:;;. : LN, N
O wlt T LS SRRETE O S N FE U WA L 3 AT E R S Fol 1
wepnct oo g
AN AR
ol COCONN s R L P B v i) T SO T N U L UL
R N ERRRR Y] BEE N I U 4 To TS el - T RS 1
SR e S T3 E TN S
5y [T P Do e d e i
A ¢ g ; - - B .
)
el * s P
o v . LE R
LN
; "3




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have hereunto set their hands and
seals the day and year first above written,

Trustea's Exoneration Rider Attached Herclo And Mada A Parl Hercol
BANK: BORROWER :

FIRSTOF AMERICA BANK - GOLEF MILL LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK,

Not Personally, But As Trustee under
7 Trust No. 101956-.

.

' / Ly
/"’ ! / y / - o B P
: z@’/@ A O WL © : o {
& Robert Lé‘ T::E'nr:{ikir : & . KSSISTATIT VICE PRLSIOERT
Vice Presldent )

Attest: ?\/wé‘f"/ /%«(ﬂ/ Attes { A 4%/4 ’“‘-*/ dﬁ/‘{:m

William V. Imculla S Mslbmm SECHETARY
Vice Presldent

GUARANTORS CONSENT TC
LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGTLFMENT

The undersigned, endorser or endorsers, guarantor or guarantors or other
secondary obligator or obligors, including an original unrelessed borrower or
borrowers hereby consent to the changes set forth in this Loan Modification
and Extension Agreement herein and by thelr signature state thelr contimiing
obligation to he bound under the terms of the Note.

C_;f- oyl -
20 “’?Z? WewZy  Aertd.

Peter Suce Ivanka Soce

I;Ul'\ hH SRRH
OfF ¢ Sl

1938 Ay 31 PH 215 418231528

| STASD S IFASLS




UNOFFICIAL COPY

. ' ‘e - . . . oy gl ey [ IR TR LRI T RO T LR F U
PEEE ESTTOSIR LTS AR RIS RN NS Fe 18 15 RETUS SRR ST S LT N LS WA TRPRILE HERANRIN Al o

‘adtrument L0 axacuted by LASALLE NATIGIGAL TANE, not parscsally Wt
_ .eF 8 Truszas as aforssaid, ia the ezercise of tha pover and avtherity
“ sonferred upon sod vestad 1m it @0 such Trustes. ALl the terws, previstoms,
stipulacicns, covenasts, asd cosdicioss co bo performed by LASALLE RATIONAL
MUK ors undercakss by 1t solely as Trustes a9 aforessid, sod oot individwslly, '
and o parsomal liability shell b asserted to be snforceable sgaimst
LABALLE NATIONAL SANE by reascs of aaypthisg contaisad La paid fnstTumsse,
ot Lo say previcusly szecutsd decumtut, whathar oF sot azecuted 37 said
LABALLY WATIONMAL BAME, eithar imdtviduslly of as Trustfes ss aferessid,
relating o the subjece mattar of tha attached agresmsat, all such pcuoul
llabilicy, if any, baisg expresaly vaived by evary persen oow of herealzor
eladndng sy vight ev sscurity dareundst. Me duty shall rest upon LASALLE
QWTIOAL BANK, persomally or s» said Trustes, to sequester the reats,
Zaran and prolits sristug from the disposition tharael; but se far as matd
weLe and 1ts succassers and sald LASALLE WATIONAL BANE pavscmally ave
dontw »2<, the lagal helder or holders of this Lostrusset and the ovear or
et of 2oy indedbtednese sccruing hersunder shall leck selely to the
wsertpaged t243 autate for the paymest thersof, by enforcesest of the lien
baretslececr ated in the wmenner previded therefors aad as previded ia said
Mo or by actis ti) esferce the parsomal 1iability of the guarsator, if

"y,

. . b v
P R EE

i.y: 1

I on e ol e i Poaniphbaes e o rh o
ad Ak Vet oesd cidt b sleaad Jow anpvnate owll oo e
NI VR TR R A R UU AP LI ST B 18 & S USSR AT ALY S S S SER P
&

Lol i Ao s oot e




UNOFFICIAL CORY. 4

"EXHIBIT A"

PARCEL 1

Lote 23 and 24 in Goodson and Wilson's Fifth Devon Cicero Avenue Addition,
being a subdiviailon of part of the South 35 acres of the West Half (1/2) of
the South West Quarter (1/4) of Section 34, Towmship 41 North, Range 13, East
of the third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois,

Permanent “17igex Number: 10-34~314-034

Property Address: 6520 North Keating
Lincolmwood, Illinols 60646

PARCEL %

The East Half (1/2) of Lot 148 and'all of lLots 149, 150, 151, and 152 In
William H. Britgan's Budlong (Woods) Goif Club Addition being a subdivision of
the South Half (1/2) of the West Half {u1/2) of the North Fast Quarter {(1/4) of
Sectlon 12, Township 40 North, Range 13, “auh of the Third Principal Meridian,
all in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index Numbers: 13-12-223-041 and 13-12-273-042

Property Address: 2600~-2610 West Berwyn Avernes
Chicago, Tllinols 60628

1S FASR S WA ]




UNOFFICIAL COPY

8

ot

YRR

A H 1% N it . ' [
. i . 3 N .. o . . ot

Yo onvonbdime s opbad aoicr TRBA ot L Leir ool
o (ALY by Fend ciluwol et jo eIy VDR

e cagd oo bt berkd™ et e b M 0D v

I A AN




UNOFFICIAL:GORY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
y 8§
COUNTY OF COOK

I, EVELYN F. MOORE p. a Notary Public {n and for said
County in the State aforesaid, DO HLREBY CERTIFY THAT CORTHNE REX

Asgistant Vice President of LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, and RITA SLIMM WELTER

Asgistant Secretary of said Bank personaily knwon to me to be the same persons

whose names are subscribed to the Foregeing instrument as such Asalstant Vice
President ond Assistant Secretary respectively, ‘appeared before me this day in
person and acknowledged thatr they aigned and dilivered said inatrument as their

own free and voluntary act, and as the free and vo)untary act of said Bank, for
the uses and purposes therein set forth; and sald Asaistant Secretary did alsc
then and there acknowledge that he, as custodian of the lorporate Seal of said
Bank, did affix sald corporate seal of said Bank to said fistrument as his own
free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for the

uses and purposes therein set forth, C
S o
GIVEN un d r my hand and Notarial Seal this y.of '.,iyfp -
AD, 195y 4$ EZ ~
/w/ RN Y21

Not;ry ublic

My Commission Expires:  8/9/89




"t 4

. day of '?7#76(.[{ '

[

UNOFFICIAL, COPY, |
STATE OF ILLINOIS) o 70 1 n 2 0b
COUNTY OF _Cook )

1, the undersigned, a notary public in and for the sald ‘County, in the State
nforesaid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Pelker Soce and Ivanka Soce

personally known to we to be the same person $ whose name g subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appenred before me thia day in person, and acknowledged that
_khe y . signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and
voluntary act, for the uses and purposes thercin set forth,
/
1w 5.

Civen under my hand and officinl seal, this /‘Q

~fhavgr¥ [,

Notary Public d,.,

-

V.

P er,\ppl &?T

L".\l A,\r\l 7.

J{D /44/;/2/@«/ fﬁffx w/ﬂ// //

f/o/éfwﬂff-’/”’
/// A’.‘: L2 67 4"/%
#Tw. fenpen Feu b

|STSTLZRE

BOX.333-H¥




UNOFFICIAL COPY




